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Schüler B   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           30y 25y 20y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 17c Ehlert, Peter                       PSV M.-Gladbach                  208 230 244         45  0  682 

  2 17a Schneider, Vincent                  TV Schiefbahn                    222 198 244         42  0  664 

 

 

 

Schüler A   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           30y 25y 20y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 16c Schmitz, Carlo                      Grün Weiß Holten                 270 270 270         90  0  810 

  2 15b Gentges, Henrik                     SFT St. Tönis                    270 258 260         78  0  788 

  3 16b Ptaszyk, Johannes                   Grün Weiß Holten                 258 238 258         67  0  754 

  4 15a Göbelt, Olivia.                     Grün Weiß Holten                 260 246 248         65  0  754 

  5 15c Verheyen, Lynn                      PSV M.-Gladbach                  258 234 248         59  0  740 

  6 16a Gottschalg, Gideon                  BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              250 194 242         32  0  686 

 

 

 

Jugend   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50y 40y 30y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 14a Engler, Rosalie                     BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              182 204 221         31  0  607 

  2 14b Gabriel, Celvin                     BoSpo WT Düsseldorf               99 148 188         10  0  435 

  3 14c Linnemann, Friedrich                BoSpo WT Düsseldorf               66  67 164          5  0  297 

 

 

 

Junioren   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 



  1  6d Jakoby, Moritz                      PSV M.-Gladbach                  246 242 260         60  0  748 

  2  6c Hinrichs, Yannick                   KSSK Krefeld                     204 222 242         38  0  668 

 

 

 

Altersklasse      

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  4a Dill-Roth, Ralf                     BS Opladen                       252 258 262         72  0  772 

  2  4c Kahlert, Detlef                     BS Gelsenkirchen                 252 250 268         71  0  770 

  3  7c Gentges, Josef                      SFT St. Tönis                    246 248 260         65  0  754 

  4  7b Hinrichs, Michael                   KSSK Krefeld                     242 254 252         61  0  748 

  5 11a Gekat, Frank                        BS Opladen                       230 246 256         54  0  732 

  6  4d Ristow, Hartmut                     BSC Essen                        230 238 248         49  0  716 

  7  9d Eilers, Reinhard                    VfR Fischeln                     222 235 242         44  0  699 

  8  9c Radcke, Lothar                      Kevelaer                         212 228 252         43  0  692 

  9  9a Leo, Ulrich                         BSC Essen                        204 244 234         43  0  682 

 10 10c Ansari, Behroz                      BSC Essen                        218 226 238         39  0  682 

 10  7d Mehring, Johannes                   BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              224 230 228         39  0  682 

 

 

 

Senioren A        

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  8c Alberts, Alfons                     BSC Essen                        238 246 258         58  0  742 

  2  9b Bolldorf, Willi                     BS Opladen                       228 242 264         58  0  734 

  3  8a Neumann, Dietrich                   BS Opladen                       224 242 256         52  0  722 

  4  8b Schäfer, Peter                      BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              216 220 256         44  0  692 

  5 10d Moser, Georg                        VfR Fischeln                     171 219 238         35  0  628 

 

 

 

Schützenklasse    

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  4b Rosenberg, Dirk                     Ratinger Bogenschützen           248 252 266         68  0  766 

  2  5c Räder, Philipp                      KSSK Krefeld                     244 258 260         68  0  762 



  3  6a Lai, Holger                         Grün Weiß Holten                 215 256 258         57  0  729 

  4 10a Berckmann, Michael                  KSSK Krefeld                     232 242 246         49  0  720 

  5  6b Dank, Ewgeni                        VfR Fischeln                     228 240 250         49  0  718 

  6 10b Schommer, Dominik                   TV Schiefbahn                    218 222 244         40  0  684 

  7  5b Bretz, Matthias                     BSC Essen                        200 228 256         35  0  684 

  8  5a Dank, Andre                         VfR Fischeln                     212 214 238         31  0  664 

  9  7a Schaper, Ralf                       VfR Fischeln                     175 186 222         25  0  583 

 

 

 

Damenklasse       

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 11d Brandenburg, Angelika               Grün Weiß Holten                 227 253 262         66  0  742 

  2  5d Kremer, Gudrun                      PSV M.-Gladbach                  223 232 252         50  0  707 

  3 11b Bretz, Ingrid                       BSC Essen                        179 228 236         33  0  643 

  4 11c Mai, Sarah                          KSSK Krefeld                     156 184 246         27  0  586 

 

 

 

Compound Schützen    

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  2d Pepperl, Rolland                    BoSpo Düsseldorf                 260 266 270         83  0  796 

  2  2c Josten, Dieter                      SUSC Müllenborn                  260 262 270         81  0  792 

  3  3b Creutz, Marco                       SUSC Müllenborn                  252 260 266         73  0  778 

  4  2b Förster, Jürgen                     BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              250 252 270         72  0  772 

  5  3a Gertgens, Jan                       KSSK Krefeld                     249 248 259         70  0  756 

  6  1b Thiele, Mario                       KSSK Krefeld                     228 232 244         50  0  704 

 

 

 

Compound Damen    

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  3d Vogel, Renate                       PSV M.-Gladbach                  238 252 240         57  0  730 

 

 



 

Compound Altersklasse   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  1a Raab, Georg                         BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              252 262 266         75  0  780 

  2  2a Strohn, Walter                      KSSK Krefeld                     248 264 266         74  0  778 

  3  1d Brandenburg, Reinhard               Grün Weiß Holten                 252 258 260         70  0  770 

  4  3c Neetzel, Ulrich                     BoSpo WT Düsseldorf              254 245 268         73  0  767 

  5  1c Herm, Hans-Joachim                  BS Opladen                       228 246 262         60  0  736 

 

 

 

Blankbogen   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 12d Schulte, Günter                     BSC Essen                        208 230 242         42  0  680 

  2 12b Faßen,  Günter                      BSC Essen                        141 186 187         16  0  514 

  3 12a Mohrmann-Schwarz, Maria             BoSpoV Xantener Querschießer     144 160 186         12  0  490 

  4 12c Karola Weißbrich                    BSC Münster                       47 142 188          7  0  377 

 

 

 

Longbow   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50y 40y 30y          9  9 GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 13c Winter, Herbert                     BSC Essen                        129 186 222         23  0  537 

  2 13d Menzel, Udo                         SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg           144 172 208         17  0  524 

  3 13b Kayhs, Ilona                        BSC Essen                         90 167 171          9  0  428 

  4 13a Winter, Stefan                      BSC Essen                         74 145 198         14  0  417 

 

 

Mannschaft Vereinsmannschaft 

 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                            STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME 

--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 

  1 BoSpo WT Düsseldorf                    1a Raab, Georg                          780 

                                           2b Förster, Jürgen                      772 

                                           3c Neetzel, Ulrich                      767  2319 



 

  2 Krefelder SSK                          5c Räder, Philipp                       762 

                                           3a Gertgens, Jan                        756 

                                           7b Hinrichs, Michael                    748  2266 

                                           1b Thiele, Mario                        704 

 

  3 BS Opladen                             4a Dill-Roth, Ralf                      772 

                                           1c Herm, Hans-Joachim                   736 

                                           9b Bolldorf, Willi                      734  2242 

                                          11a Gekat, Frank                         732 

 

  4 TuS Grün Weiß Holten                   1d Brandenburg, Reinhard                770 

                                          11d Brandenburg, Angelika                742 

                                           6a Lai, Holger                          729  2241 

 

  5 PSV Mönchengladbach                    6d Jakoby, Moritz                       748 

                                           3d Vogel, Renate                        730 

                                           5d Kremer, Gudrun                       707  2185 

 

  6 BSC Essen                              8c Alberts, Alfons                      742 

                                           4d Ristow, Hartmut                      716 

                                           5b Bretz, Matthias                      684  2142 

                                          10c Ansari, Behroz                       682 

 

  7 VfR Fischeln                           6b Dank, Ewgeni                         718 

                                           9d Eilers, Reinhard                     699 

                                           5a Dank, Andre                          664  2081 

                                           7a Schaper, Ralf                        583 

 


